SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
FOOD
“IZMS” Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Product Information - IZMS
Introduction
The IZMS series electromagnetic flowmeter is the ideal choice for conductive fluids
and slurries. Measurement  accuracy is unaffected by product viscosity, density,
temperature, and the presence of suspended particulates and solids. Unique signal

100 4" *APV
FLANGE 7.5" 9.1" 11.67"  — — 13.67" 34 lbs.
Order Information
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Part Number Description
300-26  Silicone Gasket for IZMS025
300-33  Silicone Gasket for IZMS032
300-51  Silicone Gasket for IZMS050
300-66  Silicone Gasket for IZMS065
300-85  Silicone Gasket for IZMS080
300-101F  Flange Gasket for IZMS100
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
IZM-USB  USB Communication Interface
 FLOW TUBE